THE
NATIONAL
HOTEL

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
Premium Beef, Tomato, Mustard Mayo, Pickles,
Lettuce, Cheese W/Chips (GFO)

+ Bacon $2

+ GF Bun $4

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Fried Chicken, Slaw, Pickles, Spicy Mayo,
Cheese W/ Chips (GFO)

+Bacon $2

+ GF Bun $4

CALAMARI SALAD
Kale Slaw, Lime + Spiced Dressing (GF)

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Poached Egg, Bacon, Parmesan, Croutons +
Mild Anchovy Dressing (GFO)

PUMPKIN RISOTTO
Spinach, Mushroom, Pine Nuts +
Goat Cheese (VG) (GF)

SEAFOOD PAELLA
Seafood, Chorizo + Vegetables (GF)

BANGERS AND MASH
Greens, Creamy Mash W/ Onion Gravy (GF)

LUNCH

$20

$20

$20

$20

$20

$22

$22

VEG & CHICKPEA FRITTER
Cous Cous W/ Roasted Capsicum, Eggplant,
Cashew Nut, Spinach, Mushroom (VG)

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Chips, Salad + Lemon
+ Gravy $2.5

FLATHEAD TAILS
Garden Salad, Chips + Basil & Lemon Aioli (GFO)

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Smoked Ham, Napoli, Cheese, Salad + Chips

STEAK SANDWICH
Bacon, Onion, Lettuce, Pickles, Cheese, Tomato
Relish W/ Chips (GFO)

300G PORTERHOUSE
Salad & Chips (GFO)
+Sauce $2.5

$23

$23

$23

$25

$25

$30

KIDS MEALS AvalLAsLE $14

EST. 1856

(V) VEGETARIAN | (GF) GLUTEN FREE | (VG) VEGAN | (GFO) GLUTEN FREE OPTION



